Date/time
2021/1/11-17:15:57
2021/1/11-17:15:57
2021/1/11-17:16:30
2021/1/11-17:17:03
2021/1/11-17:17:33
2021/1/11-17:17:33
2021/1/11-17:17:33
2021/1/11-17:17:33
2021/1/11-17:17:33
2021/1/11-17:18:06
2021/1/11-17:18:36
2021/1/11-17:21:15
2021/1/11-17:21:15
2021/1/11-17:21:15
2021/1/11-17:21:15
2021/1/11-17:21:15
2021/1/11-17:21:48
2021/1/11-17:21:48
2021/1/11-17:21:48
2021/1/11-17:22:52
2021/1/11-17:22:52
2021/1/11-17:22:52

Player
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru
Goru

CSMM

Item name

foodCropMushrooms
armorSwatHelmet

foodCropMushrooms
foodCropMushrooms
resourceYuccaFibers

resourceGunPowderBundle

ammoGasCanBundle
thrownGrenade

ammoBundle762mmBulletAP

resourceWood
resourceWood
resourceFeather
resourceRockSmall

modMeleeGraveDigger

modMeleeStructuralBraceSchematic

foodEgg
resourceFeather
drinkJarEmpty
foodEgg

modMeleeStructuralBraceSchematic

drinkCanEmpty
foodCanChili

Quality Amount

11
1
17
9
4
3
4
20

N b
~N

L2 AN 2NN = 2N

Location
100 41-1011
100 41 -1011
8939-1013
94 43 -1011
38 42-1002
38 42-1002
38 42-1002
38 42-1002
38 42-1002
44 35-942
44 35-945
1146 -1022
11 46 -1022
1146 -1022
11 46 -1022
1146 -1022
102 40 -1081
102 40 -1081
102 40 -1081
143 42-1103
143 42-1103
143 42-1103



